AREA LIGHT SERIES
OUTDOOR FIXTURE
2 0 1 8
ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# AL-2018-V2
AREA LIGHT SERIES
CONSTRUCTION
•  Slim, Low-Profile Design

** Please specify housing finish
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD:
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
75 |  110 |  150 WATT
(yy)W 1 (xx) (HV)
30 (3000 Kelvin)*
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
57 (5700 Kelvin)
*3000K is DLC listed and available upon request
**Not typically stocked
1 (1st Generation)AL (Area Light) 75W
110W
150W
185W
230W
265W
Blank (120-277V)
HV (347-528V)
BZ (Bronze)
BK (Black)**
WH (White)**
GR (Grey)**
OT (Other)**
SF (Slip Fitter)
DM (Direct Arm Mount)
TM (Trunnion Mount)
YM (Yoke Mount)
RDM-4 (Round 4" Pole Mount)
RDM-5 (Round 5" Pole Mount)
AREA LIGHT SERIES
ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# AL-2018-V2
PRODUCTS MAX
lm/W
MAX
LUMENS
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGE
(yy)
HOUSING
FINISH MOUNT
185
WAT T
ESL-AL-185W-1xx-yy 138 25,450
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
5700K (57)
120-277 VAC
347-528 VAC
(HV)
BRONZE (BZ)
BLACK (BK)
WHITE (WH)
GREY (GR)
OTHER (OT)
SLIP FITTER (SF)
DIRECT ARM (DM)
TRUNNION (TM)
YOKE (YM)
RDM-4
RDM-5
230
WAT T
ESL-AL-230W-1xx-yy 128 29,370
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
5700K (57)